� RE 18318-18/01.2019, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Technical data
Max. operating pressure
port 1 (P)
350 bar (5000 psi)
Max. pressure admitted
port 2 (T)
140 bar (2000 psi)

Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A., RE 18318-18/01.2019
VSBN-08F | Relief, direct acting guided Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Type Material number
041149032005000 R901126917
041149032010000 R901113602
041149032020000 R901113604
041149032035000 R901113605
Type Material number
Dimensions
Leakproof hex. socket screw
OPTION